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VL94842-AN
Antique Brass

SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming
Diffuser Details
Location
Mounting Style

Canopy Dimensions

COCO0

W42-1/2" x H9-1/2" x E8-5/8"

LED with DC Driver

49W

4000Im

2704Im*

120V

3000K

90CRI

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply

50,000 hours

100% - 10%, TRIAC or ELV Dimmer (Not Included)
White Acrylic Diffuser

Damp

All Orientation; Wall;

W42-1/2" x H5-1/2" x E1-3/4"

* For custom options, consult factory for details.

* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty
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DESCRIPTION

Diecast aluminum rings with translucent acrylic diffusers. Metallic
brushed finish or matte powder-coated. Outward emitting light. May be
mounted horizontally or vertically. Custom options available.
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